October 2015 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465
PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

LICENSEE’S NAME

1. Thomas Edmund Turek,
MD

2. Anthony D. Mills, MD

3. Nagwa Eskander-Demian,
MD
4. Richard P. McEwan, MD

5. Kent A. Grotefendt, MD

6. David Alan Davidson, MD

LICENSE
NUMBER

59780

44023

46297

35688

43380

43916

PROFESSION

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

ACTION TAKEN

Approve Public Consent Order

Approve Order of Suspension
10/2/15; Approve Order Lifting
Suspension 10/9/15

Final Decision and Order of
Revocation

Approve Public Order
Terminating Probation

Approve Public Order
Terminating Probation

Approve Amendment to Public
Consent Order



