## **October 2015 Public Board Actions List**

Georgia Composite Medical Board Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

LICENSEE'S NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	PROFESSION	ACTION TAKEN
<ol> <li>Thomas Edmund Turek, MD</li> </ol>	59780	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order
2. Anthony D. Mills, MD	44023	Physician	Approve Order of Suspension 10/2/15; Approve Order Lifting Suspension 10/9/15
3. Nagwa Eskander-Demian, MD	46297	Physician	Final Decision and Order of Revocation
4. Richard P. McEwan, MD	35688	Physician	Approve Public Order Terminating Probation
5. Kent A. Grotefendt, MD	43380	Physician	Approve Public Order Terminating Probation
6. David Alan Davidson, MD	43916	Physician	Approve Amendment to Public Consent Order